Contents

Preface
CHARLES R. COOPER and
SIDNEY GREENBAUM
Introduction

DAVID BARTON and ROZ IVANIC

1. The Social Nature of Writing
DAVID BARTON

2. Because This Is Who We Are:
Writing in the Amish Community
ANDREA R. FISHMAN

3. Bilingual Written Language Use by
Low-Education Latin American Newcomers
CECIL KLASSEN

4. Roles, Networks, and Values in
Everyday Writing
DAVID BARTON and SARAH PADMORE
5. Self, Education, and Writing in Nineteenth-

Century English Communiti€s
URSULA HOWARD

6. Community Publishing as Self-Education
GERRY GREGORY

7. The Schooling of Literacy
JOANNAC. STREET and BRIAN V. STREET

8. Leaming to Write as an Adult
SUE GARDENER

9. Bringing Community Writing Practices into Education

ROZ IVANIC and WENDY MOSS N

About the Authors

vii

viii

14

38

58

78
109
143
167
1§3

224



