Contents

Preface	
CHARLES R. COOPER and SIDNEY GREENBAUM	vii
Introduction	
DAVID BARTON and ROZ IVANIČ	viii
The Social Nature of Writing DAVID BARTON	1
2. Because This Is Who We Are: Writing in the Amish Community ANDREA R. FISHMAN	14
3. Bilingual Written Language Use by Low-Education Latin American Newcomers CECIL KLASSEN	38
4. Roles, Networks, and Values in Everyday Writing DAVID BARTON and SARAH PADMORE	58
5. Self, Education, and Writing in Nineteenth- Century English Communities URSULA HOWARD	78
6. Community Publishing as Self-Education GERRY GREGORY	109
7. The Schooling of Literacy JOANNA C. STREET and BRIAN V. STREET	143
8. Learning to Write as an Adult SUE GARDENER	167
9. Bringing Community Writing Practices into Education ROZ IVANIČ and WENDY MOSS	193
About the Authors	224